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Группа No 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МАРКИНА Вера МОО  0 V2  0  2  0  0 0.167 -17 4 6
ПЛАТИЦЫНА Вероника МОО  V  V  1 V3V3  3 0.667 5 18 3
СУРКОВА Ульяна МОО  1  1  0  0  0  1 0.000 -17 3 7
САВКАЕВА Арина МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 24 1
КУЗЬМИНА Анастасия МОС  V  2  V  0  V  V 0.667 7 18 2
КУЛАЕВА Маргарита РОС  V  2  V  3  1  V 0.500 4 18 4
ДУНАЕВА Дарья СПБ  V  V V2  0  1  3 0.500 -2 14 5

Группа No 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ХРУСТ Анастасия МОО  V  1  3  0  V  0 0.333 -8 12 5
ИВАНОВА Александра МОО  3  V  0  2  1  0 0.167 -11 10 6
КРУС ОРТИС Микаэла МОО V3  1  0  0  1  0 0.167 -16 5 7
ГОВОРКОВА Вера МОС  V  V  V  0  3  0 0.500 0 15 4
ГРАНКОВА Софья МОС  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 15 22 2
ДРОБЫШЕВА Агния СПБ  2  V  V  V  1  2 0.500 1 17 3
ГРЕБЕЛЬНИК Арина РОС  V  V  V  V  V V3 1.000 19 23 1

Группа No 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КОЛОМЫТЦЕВА Милана МОС  V  3  1  1  V  V 0.500 3 17 4
ХАРЬКОВА Диана МОО  1  1  3  3 V2  2 0.167 -9 12 6
ДОВБНЯ Дарья РОС  V  V  3  2  V  0 0.500 -1 17 5
ХАХУЛИНА Софья МОО  V  V  V V3 V  2 0.833 8 21 1
КЛДИАШВИЛИ Алла МОС V2  V  V  2 V2  V 0.833 7 18 2
МЕЛЬКУМОВА Виктория МОС  0  1  2  1  1  0 0.000 -15 5 7
НАГОРНАЯ Мария МОО  3  V  V V3  1  V 0.667 7 19 3

Группа No 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

СУЧКОВА Елена МОС  2  2  V  V V3  1 0.500 2 16 4
БУХТОЯРОВА Ульяна МОС  V  0  V  V  V  2 0.667 4 18 2
ТИМОФЕЕВА Евгения МОО  V  V  3  V  2  0 0.500 3 17 3
ЩУКИНА Алина МОО  0  2  V  V V1  0 0.500 -4 11 5
СОРОКИНА Елизавета МОО  2  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -22 2 7
ГОНТАРЕНКО Анастасия РОС  1  2  V  0  V  0 0.333 -3 11 6
ОЗЕРОВА Дарья МОС V3  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 23 1

Группа No 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МАРКИНА Ирина МОО  1  2  1  1  0 0.000 -15 5 6
ЯГУНОВА Вероника МОО  V  V  1  V  V 0.800 8 17 2
КИРАКОСЯН Тамара МОО  V  0  0  2  0 0.200 -11 6 5
МЯСНИКОВА Василиса МОС  V  V  V  2  2 0.600 6 16 3
ОЗЯБКИНА Варвара МОС  V  1 V3  V  3 0.600 2 15 4
ПУНЬКО Анна РОС  V  3  V  V  V 0.800 10 19 1

Группа No 6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПРУСАКОВА Светлана МОО  3  V  0  0 V2 0.400 -7 9 5
ЕГОРОВА Алиса МОО  V  1  V  1  V 0.600 0 14 3
БАЛАШОВА Елизавета МОО  3  V  V  1  V 0.600 4 16 2
АРАФЕХ Лилиана МОС  V  3  3  0  V 0.400 1 14 4
ЖУРАВЕЛЬ Евгения МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 20 1
ФРОЛОВА Арина РОС  1  0  0  1  0 0.000 -16 2 6
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Группа No 7
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МОРГУНОВА Евангелина МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 24 24 1
ЯКУНИНА Виктория МОО  0  V  V  V  0  V 0.667 3 16 3
НАГОРНЫХ Анна МОО  0  0  V  0  0  1 0.167 -17 5 6
ГНЕДЫШ София РОС  0  2  2  0  0  0 0.000 -20 4 7
ИВАННИКОВА Вероника РОС  0  1  V  V  2  V 0.500 2 15 4
БЕКИНА Екатерина МОС  0  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 14 20 2
КРАСИКОВА Яна СПБ  0  2  V  V  1  0 0.333 -6 11 5

Группа No 8
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

РАЗИНЬКОВА Мария МОС  V  V  V  0  V 0.800 8 16 2
КУЗНЕЦОВА Ольга МОС  2  V  V  2  V 0.600 4 16 3
МАЛАШКИНА Елизавета МОО  1  2  1  0  V 0.200 -11 8 5
АЛЛАХВЕРДИЕВА Милана МОО  1  2  V  0  V 0.400 -3 11 4
ГОНЧАРОВА Полина ОРБ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 20 1
СКОРОДИНСКАЯ Мария РОС  0  0  3  1  0 0.000 -16 4 6

Группа No 9
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КАГИРОВА Амалия МОС  V  V  0  1  V 0.600 1 13 3
ПОЛЕЖАЕВА Таисия МОС  2  0  0  V  V 0.400 -6 10 5
ОЛЕЙНИК Виолетта МОС  2  V  3  V  V 0.600 6 17 2
МГЕБРОВА Кристина МОО  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 20 1
СМУРОВА София РОС  V  1  1  0  V 0.400 -3 10 4
ЯЦЫНА Софья СПБ  0  3  2  1  0 0.000 -14 6 6

Группа No 10
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ОЖКАЛО Ника МОС  2  0  V  V  0 0.400 -4 10 4
ХАЗОВА Кристина МОС V3  1  V  V  1 0.600 2 13 3
КЛИМУК Ксения МОО  V  V  V  V  1 0.800 12 17 2
ЕФРЕМОВА Софья МОО  3  1  0  V  0 0.200 -8 8 5
МАЛИНОВСКАЯ Александра СПБ  0  2  1  0  0 0.000 -17 3 6
ПАЛИЕНКО Мария РОС  V V2 V3  V  V 1.000 15 17 1

Группа No 11
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ГОПАЛОВА Ксения МОС  V  1  V  1  2 0.400 -3 12 4
БЫЧЕК Полина МОС  2  1  V  3  2 0.200 -5 12 5
МИХЕЕВА Варвара МОО  V  V  V  0  V 0.800 6 16 2
МИРОНЧУК Елизавета МОО  1  1  3  0  1 0.000 -14 6 6
ДЫНИНА Варвара СПБ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 20 1
БОРОДИНА Ника РОС  V  V  1  V  1 0.600 1 14 3
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ра фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 МОРГУНОВА Евангелина МОО 1.000 24 24 квалифицирован
2 САВКАЕВА Арина МОС 1.000 20 24 квалифицирован
3 ОЗЕРОВА Дарья МОС 1.000 20 23 квалифицирован
4 ГРЕБЕЛЬНИК Арина РОС 1.000 19 23 квалифицирован
5 ГОНЧАРОВА Полина ОРБ 1.000 18 20 квалифицирован
5 ЖУРАВЕЛЬ Евгения МОС 1.000 18 20 квалифицирован
7 МГЕБРОВА Кристина МОО 1.000 16 20 квалифицирован
8 ДЫНИНА Варвара СПБ 1.000 15 20 квалифицирован
9 ПАЛИЕНКО Мария РОС 1.000 15 17 квалифицирован

10 ГРАНКОВА Софья МОС 0.833 15 22 квалифицирован
11 БЕКИНА Екатерина МОС 0.833 14 20 квалифицирован
12 ХАХУЛИНА Софья МОО 0.833 8 21 квалифицирован
13 КЛДИАШВИЛИ Алла МОС 0.833 7 18 квалифицирован
14 КЛИМУК Ксения МОО 0.800 12 17 квалифицирован
15 ПУНЬКО Анна РОС 0.800 10 19 квалифицирован
16 ЯГУНОВА Вероника МОО 0.800 8 17 квалифицирован
17 РАЗИНЬКОВА Мария МОС 0.800 8 16 квалифицирован
18 МИХЕЕВА Варвара МОО 0.800 6 16 квалифицирован
19 НАГОРНАЯ Мария МОО 0.667 7 19 квалифицирован
20 КУЗЬМИНА Анастасия МОС 0.667 7 18 квалифицирован
21 ПЛАТИЦЫНА Вероника МОО 0.667 5 18 квалифицирован
22 БУХТОЯРОВА Ульяна МОС 0.667 4 18 квалифицирован
23 ЯКУНИНА Виктория МОО 0.667 3 16 квалифицирован
24 ОЛЕЙНИК Виолетта МОС 0.600 6 17 квалифицирован
25 МЯСНИКОВА Василиса МОС 0.600 6 16 квалифицирован
26 БАЛАШОВА Елизавета МОО 0.600 4 16 квалифицирован
26 КУЗНЕЦОВА Ольга МОС 0.600 4 16 квалифицирован
28 ОЗЯБКИНА Варвара МОС 0.600 2 15 квалифицирован
29 ХАЗОВА Кристина МОС 0.600 2 13 квалифицирован
30 БОРОДИНА Ника РОС 0.600 1 14 квалифицирован
31 КАГИРОВА Амалия МОС 0.600 1 13 квалифицирован
32 ЕГОРОВА Алиса МОО 0.600 0 14 квалифицирован
33 КУЛАЕВА Маргарита РОС 0.500 4 18 квалифицирован
34 КОЛОМЫТЦЕВА Милана МОС 0.500 3 17 квалифицирован
34 ТИМОФЕЕВА Евгения МОО 0.500 3 17 квалифицирован
36 СУЧКОВА Елена МОС 0.500 2 16 квалифицирован
37 ИВАННИКОВА Вероника РОС 0.500 2 15 квалифицирован
38 ДРОБЫШЕВА Агния СПБ 0.500 1 17 квалифицирован
39 ГОВОРКОВА Вера МОС 0.500 0 15 квалифицирован
40 ДОВБНЯ Дарья РОС 0.500 -1 17 квалифицирован
41 ДУНАЕВА Дарья СПБ 0.500 -2 14 квалифицирован
42 ЩУКИНА Алина МОО 0.500 -4 11 квалифицирован
43 АРАФЕХ Лилиана МОС 0.400 1 14 квалифицирован
44 ГОПАЛОВА Ксения МОС 0.400 -3 12 квалифицирован
45 АЛЛАХВЕРДИЕВА Милана МОО 0.400 -3 11 квалифицирован
46 СМУРОВА София РОС 0.400 -3 10 квалифицирован
47 ОЖКАЛО Ника МОС 0.400 -4 10 квалифицирован
48 ПОЛЕЖАЕВА Таисия МОС 0.400 -6 10 квалифицирован
49 ПРУСАКОВА Светлана МОО 0.400 -7 9 квалифицирован
50 ГОНТАРЕНКО Анастасия РОС 0.333 -3 11 квалифицирован
51 КРАСИКОВА Яна СПБ 0.333 -6 11 квалифицирован
52 ХРУСТ Анастасия МОО 0.333 -8 12 квалифицирован
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ра фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

53 БЫЧЕК Полина МОС 0.200 -5 12 квалифицирован
54 ЕФРЕМОВА Софья МОО 0.200 -8 8 квалифицирован
55 МАЛАШКИНА Елизавета МОО 0.200 -11 8 квалифицирован
56 КИРАКОСЯН Тамара МОО 0.200 -11 6 квалифицирован
57 ХАРЬКОВА Диана МОО 0.167 -9 12 квалифицирован
58 ИВАНОВА Александра МОО 0.167 -11 10 квалифицирован
59 КРУС ОРТИС Микаэла МОО 0.167 -16 5 квалифицирован
60 НАГОРНЫХ Анна МОО 0.167 -17 5 квалифицирован
61 МАРКИНА Вера МОО 0.167 -17 4 выбывший
62 МИРОНЧУК Елизавета МОО 0.000 -14 6 выбывший
62 ЯЦЫНА Софья СПБ 0.000 -14 6 выбывший
64 МАРКИНА Ирина МОО 0.000 -15 5 выбывший
64 МЕЛЬКУМОВА Виктория МОС 0.000 -15 5 выбывший
66 СКОРОДИНСКАЯ Мария РОС 0.000 -16 4 выбывший
67 ФРОЛОВА Арина РОС 0.000 -16 2 выбывший
68 МАЛИНОВСКАЯ Александр СПБ 0.000 -17 3 выбывший
68 СУРКОВА Ульяна МОО 0.000 -17 3 выбывший
70 ГНЕДЫШ София РОС 0.000 -20 4 выбывший
71 СОРОКИНА Елизавета МОО 0.000 -22 2 выбывший
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